
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 15.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.70

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 15.09.2019 15:39 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE 009359Sether SchV I 928,5 Ringen

8353 Bittroff, Thomas 309,0
8352 Dörscher, Matthias 306,0
8351 Mengden, Ralf 313,5

2 KI 005245Friedrichsorter SchV 927,6 Ringen

8141 Hecke, Stefan 311,7
8140 Jöhnck, Holger 307,5
8139 Rahmlow, Jens 308,4

3 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 923,7 Ringen

8045 Behmer, Holger 305,6
8046 Jansen, Hartmut 304,0
8047 Müller, Werner 314,1

4 KI 005257SchV Hubertus Kiel 923,5 Ringen

8148 Burmeister, Peter 301,6
8147 Früchting, Heiko 310,5
8146 Machol, Horst 311,4

5 NF 016580TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 922,8 Ringen

8672 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe 310,1
8674 Koester, Erich 306,7
8673 Pauls, Willi 306,0

6 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 922,2 Ringen

8525 Burchard, Thor-Einar 303,4
8524 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter 310,2
8523 Elsen, Gerhardus 308,6

7 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 921,2 Ringen

8071 Christiansen, Bernd 309,7
8069 Stender, Hans-Otto 305,2
8066 Engelhardt, Jens 306,3
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8 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 920,4 Ringen

8330 Hermann, Michael 307,0
8329 Kröhnert, Peter 307,1
8328 Reimers, Karl-Heinz 306,3

9 OD 012426SchV Klein Wesenberg 920,0 Ringen

8478 Krause, Wilfried 299,8
8473 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter 311,2
8474 Schramm, Andreas 309,0

10 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 920,0 Ringen

8402 Adolph, Joachim 302,7
8395 Ewers, Manfred 307,9
8401 Vocke, Klaus-Dieter 309,4

11 PI 013444Elmshorner SchG I 919,6 Ringen

8511 Altemeier, Uwe 302,1
8514 Peetz, Hans-Christian 309,4
8515 Schliemann, Helmut 308,1

12 PL 007271Schellhorner Gilde I 918,1 Ringen

8182 Bumann, Klaus-Dieter 309,0
8181 Harder, Axel 305,8
8177 Peters, Dirk 303,3

13 PI 013455SchV Tornesch I 917,3 Ringen

8557 Altrock, Andreas 304,5
8683 Henning, Günter 304,2
8555 Reimers, Gerhard 308,6

14 SL 003127SchV Tarp 916,9 Ringen

8016 Sommer, Wolfgang 311,3
8013 Treptow, Wolfgang 303,7
8012 Zell, Oswald 301,9

15 NM 006266SchV Neumünster 3 916,3 Ringen

8172 Leitzke, Wolfgang 305,9
8171 Scheele, Burkhard 301,5
8170 Zimmermann, Andreas 308,9

16 RD 004220TSV Flintbek 915,3 Ringen

8099 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf 309,0
8096 Meier, Jürgen 299,8
8095 Bäuning, Friedhelm 306,5
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17 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 914,2 Ringen

8441 Fülle, Reiner 302,0
8440 Kletz, Ingo 303,4
8439 Wodrich, Guido 308,8

18 IZ 014474Kellinghusener SchG M.I. 913,6 Ringen

8576 Eich, Jürgen 306,3
8581 Westphal, Heinrich 299,1
8577 Thode, Hans-Otto 308,2

19 RD 004226Osterbyer SV 909,1 Ringen

8106 Retzlaff, Herbert 299,0
8105 Stöterau, Andreas 303,3
8104 Pietsch, Jens-Peter 306,8

20 SL 003161SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 908,1 Ringen

8038 Buchholz, Heinz 303,2
8037 Hoffmann, Reinhard 302,4
8036 Krüger, Bruno 302,5

21 SE 009371Hartenholmer SchV I 904,7 Ringen

8381 Hartmann, Frank 302,4
8380 Masmann, Ingo 304,5
8379 Wolf, Norbert 297,8

22 SE 009365TSV Wiemersdorf I 902,2 Ringen

8366 Behnert, Kai 299,9
8365 Harder, Henry 299,1
8364 Rieve, Jens 303,2

23 HL 010382SchV Moisling 883,4 Ringen

8412 Adels, Torsten 299,6
8416 Plath, Michael 291,3
8418 Plath, Olaf 292,5

24 RD 004200SchV Rickert 611,1 Ringen

8077 Rohwer, Volker 0,0
8076 Christiansen, Jens 313,4
8074 Bruns, Jürgen 297,7

25 PL 007282SchV Wankendorf 600,2 Ringen

8212 Barg, Brian 0,0
8211 Krakowka, Friedhelm 307,0
8210 Leutner, Karsten 293,2
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26 NM 006266SchV Neumünster 2 304,6 Ringen

8175 Fahrenkrog, Thomas 0,0
8174 Michalski, Peter 304,6
8173 Trabitzsch, Matthias 0,0

27 PL 007295TSV Selent 303,4 Ringen

8243 Scharmukschnis, Dirk 303,4
8242 Schumann, Peter 0,0
8241 Tews, Stephan 0,0

28 OD 012432SchV Brunsbek 0,0 Ringen

8500 Bartelmann, Udo 0,0
8499 Frehe, Torsten 0,0
8498 Ganter, Andre 0,0

Disqualifiziert wurden:

OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. DISQ.

8284 Grimm, Olaf 301,9
8287 Haselhorst, Reiner 309,3
8288 Stender, Ingo 301,1



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 15.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.70

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 15.09.2019 15:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 8629 Trede, Axel HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 105,2 104,4 104,9 314,5

2 8526 Sinner, Bernd PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 104,3 105,6 104,1 314,0

3 8351 Mengden, Ralf SE 0... Sether SchV I 103,9 104,8 104,8 313,5

4 8600 Hollm, Gerd IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 104,7 104,3 104,1 313,1

5 8141 Hecke, Stefan KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 102,5 104,5 104,7 311,7

6 8473 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 105,0 103,5 102,7 311,2

7 8421 Büchel, Andreas RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG 102,9 104,2 103,7 310,8

8 8147 Früchting, Heiko KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 102,7 104,4 103,4 310,5

9 8675 Petersen, Kay NF 0... SchV Bohmstedt 104,8 103,1 102,5 310,4
10 8235 Ganze, Ingo PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilu...102,6 102,9 104,6 310,1
11 8672 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 103,8 103,4 102,9 310,1
12 8072 Laukmichel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 103,7 104,7 101,7 310,1
13 8492 Schröter, Holger OD 0... SchV Trittau I 103,8 103,8 102,3 309,9
14 8071 Christiansen, Bernd RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 102,7 104,2 102,8 309,7
15 8514 Peetz, Hans-Christian PI 01... Elmshorner SchG I 102,9 103,2 103,3 309,4
16 8474 Schramm, Andreas OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 103,2 103,0 102,8 309,0
17 8099 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf RD 0... TSV Flintbek 103,5 103,1 102,4 309,0
18 8353 Bittroff, Thomas SE 0... Sether SchV I 103,1 103,6 102,3 309,0
19 8132 Kröger, Juel Erwin KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 101,6 104,0 103,3 308,9
20 8170 Zimmermann, Andreas NM 0... SchV Neumünster 3 103,4 102,4 103,1 308,9
21 8439 Wodrich, Guido RZ 0... SchV Linau I 103,6 102,3 102,9 308,8
22 8606 Grasfeder, Jens IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 102,3 103,7 102,8 308,8
23 8555 Reimers, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Tornesch I 101,6 102,0 105,0 308,6
24 8523 Elsen, Gerhardus PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 104,1 102,3 102,2 308,6
25 8139 Rahmlow, Jens KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 102,0 102,4 104,0 308,4
26 8583 Buchholz, Kai-Uwe IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 103,2 102,4 102,7 308,3
27 8089 Meissner, Dieter RD 0... SSV Bovenau 102,5 103,3 102,5 308,3
28 8395 Ewers, Manfred SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 103,4 103,1 101,4 307,9
29 8334 Kavouras, Dimitrios SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 102,3 103,1 102,0 307,4
30 8211 Krakowka, Friedhelm PL 00... SchV Wankendorf 103,2 102,4 101,4 307,0
31 8674 Koester, Erich NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 102,3 101,4 103,0 306,7
32 8420 Henning, Michael RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG 102,0 102,0 102,5 306,5
33 8066 Engelhardt, Jens RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 102,4 102,0 101,9 306,3
34 8552 Quase, Jens PI 01... SchV Tornesch II 101,3 104,0 100,8 306,1
35 8352 Dörscher, Matthias SE 0... Sether SchV I 102,1 100,7 103,2 306,0
36 8673 Pauls, Willi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 103,1 100,9 102,0 306,0
37 8069 Stender, Hans-Otto RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 100,8 100,5 103,9 305,2
38 8553 Ghods, Mohsen PI 01... SchV Tornesch II 102,4 100,5 101,8 304,7
39 8174 Michalski, Peter NM 0... SchV Neumünster 2 101,3 102,4 100,9 304,6
40 8557 Altrock, Andreas PI 01... SchV Tornesch I 100,3 99,9 104,3 304,5
41 8380 Masmann, Ingo SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV I 100,3 103,4 100,8 304,5
42 8040 Bade, Lutz SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 100,2 100,7 103,1 304,0
43 8054 Zeitz, Jörg SL 00... Böklunder SpSch 101,7 100,6 101,4 303,7
44 8525 Burchard, Thor-Einar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 99,9 100,5 103,0 303,4
45 8440 Kletz, Ingo RZ 0... SchV Linau I 101,6 102,2 99,6 303,4
46 8243 Scharmukschnis, Dirk PL 00... TSV Selent 103,2 102,0 98,2 303,4
47 8177 Peters, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde I 100,6 101,8 100,9 303,3
48 8105 Stöterau, Andreas RD 0... Osterbyer SV 102,3 101,1 99,9 303,3
49 8038 Buchholz, Heinz SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 100,4 100,7 102,1 303,2
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50 8364 Rieve, Jens SE 0... TSV Wiemersdorf I 100,9 100,8 101,5 303,2
51 8402 Adolph, Joachim SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 100,2 101,9 100,6 302,7
52 8036 Krüger, Bruno SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 100,2 100,9 101,4 302,5
53 8037 Hoffmann, Reinhard SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 101,0 101,7 99,7 302,4
54 8441 Fülle, Reiner RZ 0... SchV Linau I 100,9 101,7 99,4 302,0
55 8171 Scheele, Burkhard NM 0... SchV Neumünster 3 100,9 100,7 99,9 301,5
56 8098 Schlott, Martin RD 0... TSV Flintbek 97,5 101,0 101,5 300,0
57 8224 Rath, Klaus-Dieter PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 99,1 100,5 100,4 300,0
58 8366 Behnert, Kai SE 0... TSV Wiemersdorf I 99,7 100,4 99,8 299,9
59 8096 Meier, Jürgen RD 0... TSV Flintbek 98,8 101,2 99,8 299,8
60 8478 Krause, Wilfried OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 101,5 99,7 98,6 299,8
61 8412 Adels, Torsten HL 01...SchV Moisling 99,6 98,9 101,1 299,6
62 8365 Harder, Henry SE 0... TSV Wiemersdorf I 97,7 101,9 99,5 299,1
63 8106 Retzlaff, Herbert RD 0... Osterbyer SV 97,8 101,4 99,8 299,0
64 8512 Guttenberg, Helmut PI 01... Elmshorner SchG II 101,8 98,5 98,7 299,0
65 8379 Wolf, Norbert SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV I 99,9 100,1 97,8 297,8
66 8074 Bruns, Jürgen RD 0... SchV Rickert 99,2 100,1 98,4 297,7
67 8210 Leutner, Karsten PL 00... SchV Wankendorf 97,4 98,9 96,9 293,2
68 8418 Plath, Olaf HL 01...SchV Moisling 96,6 99,0 96,9 292,5
69 8416 Plath, Michael HL 01...SchV Moisling 92,1 99,7 99,5 291,3
70 8358 Sommer, Maik SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 94,1 88,6 97,7 280,4
na 8212 Barg, Brian PL 00... SchV Wankendorf 0,0
na 8301 Depelmann, Jörn OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 0,0
na 8518 Ebert, Michael PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 0,0
na 8175 Fahrenkrog, Thomas NM 0... SchV Neumünster 2 0,0
na 8499 Frehe, Torsten OD 0... SchV Brunsbek 0,0
na 8200 Jerzembek, Dieter PL 00... SchV GS Ruhwinkel 0,0
na 8568 Krall, Ulrich IZ 01... Glückstädter Schg 0,0
na 8335 Möller, Dirk SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 0,0
na 8267 Müllner-Rieder, Herbert OH 0... SSV Kassau 0,0
na 8348 Proch, Wolfgang SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 0,0
na 8077 Rohwer, Volker RD 0... SchV Rickert 0,0
na 8435 Schilling, Andreas RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 0,0
na 8241 Tews, Stephan PL 00... TSV Selent 0,0
na 8264 Thrun, Matthias OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV 0,0
na 8489 Weber, Jürgen OD 0... SchV Trittau II 0,0
na 8517 Zippel, Andreas PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 0,0

Disqualifiziert wurden:

8288 Stender, Ingo OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 98,9 99,9 102,3 DISQ.


	m9.10.70
	e9.10.70

